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Case Number
2019070001
2019070002
2019070004
2019070005
2019070006
2019070007
2019070008
2019070009
2019070010

Date
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/3/2019
7/8/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019

7/10/2019
7/12/2019
7/13/2019

Time
8:42
11:38
16:44
10:53
9:42
15:38
10:45
8:23
10:54

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for July 2019

Location

campus

campus

3801 Desiard st.
3908 Northeast dr.
501 Warhawk Way
407 University Ave
400 University Ave
700 University Ave
600 block Warhawk Way

Type of Incident
General Investigation
Cyberstalking
General Investigation
General Investigation
Damage to Property
Damage to Property
General Investigation
General Investigation

On Campus Disposition

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending





