University of Louisiana at Monroe Crime Log for July 2019

	Case Number	Date	Time	Location	Type of Incident	On Campu	s Disposition
1	2019070001	7/1/2019	8:42	campus	General Investigation	yes	pending
2	2019070002	7/1/2019	11:38	campus	Cyberstalking	yes	pending
3	2019070004	7/3/2019	16:44	3801 Desiard st.	General Investigation	yes	pending
4	2019070005	7/8/2019	10:53	3908 Northeast dr.	General Investigation	yes	pending
5	2019070006	7/9/2019	9:42	501 Warhawk Way	Damage to Property	yes	pending
6	2019070007	7/9/2019	15:38	407 University Ave	Damage to Property	yes	pending
7	2019070008	7/10/2019	10:45	400 University Ave	General Investigation	yes	pending
8	2019070009	7/12/2019	8:23	700 University Ave	General Investigation	yes	pending
9	2019070010	7/13/2019	10:54	600 block Warhawk Way			